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Part 1—Charged by BidCarbon Foundation 
1. Services Account fees 

Subjects Fees

1.1 Online Services Account non-fee

￼ /￼3 14

https://www.bidcarbon.org/registry-online-services


2. Certification of entitlement 

made under paragraph 14.(1)(h) of the BidCarbon (Carbon Farming) Standard 2025 

Subjects Fees

2.1 Application for certification of entitlement

(1) BidCarbon removal unit issued under section 
116 of of the BidCarbon (Carbon Farming) 
Standard 2025

non-fee

￼ /￼4 14

https://www.bidcarbon.org/bidcarbon-data-units


Part 2—Charged by BidCarbon Big Data 
Chengdu Limited 
3. BUC Registry account fees 

4. System Registry account fees 

made under subsection 73.(1) of the Biomass Energy (Biochar Production Systems) Rule 
2025 

Subjects Fees

3.1 Open an BUC Registry account 
There are 4 types of BUC Registry account

(1) Holding account, including the following 
accounts:

non-fee

(i) Designation of special aboriginal title account 
under section 47 of the BidCarbon (Carbon Farming) 
Standard 2025

(ii) Designation of nominee account 
under section 109 of the BidCarbon (Carbon Farming) 
Standard 2025

(2) CDRC Registered agent account non-fee

(3) BidCarbon marketplace account non-fee

(4) Auction account non-fee

(5) Auditor account (Special account) non-fee

3.2 Update an BUC Registry account

(1) Update account non-fee

Subjects Fees

4.1 Open an System Registry account 
There are 4 types of System Registry account

(1) Registered person account 
under paragraph 73.(1)(a) of the Biomass Energy (Biochar 
Production Systems) Rule 2025

GBP 20.00 per year

USD 30.00 per year

CNY 150.00 per year

(2) Registered agent account 
under paragraph 73.(1)(b) of the Biomass Energy (Biochar 
Production Systems) Rule 2025

GBP 240.00 per year

USD 330.00 per year

https://www.bidcarbon.org/registry-buc-registry
https://www.bidcarbon.org/registry-system-registry


Production Systems) Rule 2025

CNY 2,300.00 per year

(3) AWT facility account GBP 1,000.00 per year

USD 1,500.00 per year

CNY 8,000.00 per year

(4) Verification service provider account non-fee

(5) Supplier account non-fee

4.2 Update an System Registry account non-fee

(1) Update account non-fee
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5. BidCarbon Standard Scheme project fees 

Subjects Fees

5.1 Project

(1) Application for declaration of eligible offsets 
project 
made under paragraph 23.(1)(h) of the BidCarbon 
(Carbon Farming) Standard 2025

GBP 5,000.00 each project

USD 7,000.00 each project

CNY 45,000.00 each project

(2) Vary a project 
made under Division 3 of Part 3 of the BidCarbon (Carbon 
Farming) Standard 2025

GBP 800.00 each time

USD 1,080.00 each time

CNY 7,500.00 each time
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https://www.bidcarbon.org/participate-scheme-apply


6. Carbon data rights certificates (CDRCs) 

made under section 40 of the Carbon Data Rights Certificate Rule 2025. 

Subjects Fees

6.1 (1) Apply a certificate

Face value of the certificate

1 unit GBP 1.00 per certificate

USD 1.35 per certificate

CNY 8.00 per certificate

5 untis GBP 5.00 per certificate

USD 6.75 per certificate

CNY 40.00 per certificate

10 untis GBP 10.00 per certificate

USD 13.50 per certificate

CNY 80.00 per certificate

20 untis GBP 20.00 per certificate

USD 27.00 per certificate

CNY 160.00 per certificate

50 untis GBP 50.00 per certificate

USD 67.50 per certificate

CNY 400.00 per certificate

100 untis GBP 100.00 per certificate

USD 135.00 per certificate

CNY 800.00 per certificate

500 untis GBP 500.00 per certificate

USD 675.00 per certificate

CNY 4,000.00 per certificate

1,000 untis GBP 1,000.00 per certificate

USD 1,350.00 per certificate

CNY 8,000.00 per certificate
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(2) Transferred non-fee
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7. Small-scale technology unit 

made under subsection 73.(3) of the Biomass Energy (Biochar Production Systems) Rule 
2025 

Subjects Fees

7.1 Small-scale technology certificates (STCs) 
1. Includes calibration certificate 
2. For a STC created on or after 1 October 2025

(1) for the first 20 certificates registered Nil

(2) for each certificate registered after the 21st 
certificate

GBP 10.00

USD 15.00

CNY 80.00
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https://www.bidcarbon.org/systems-pyrolysis-apply-certificates-stc


8. Auction Contracts 

made under section 20.B of the BidCarbon (Carbon Farming) Standard 2025 

Subjects Fees

8.1 Carbon removal contract (Offtake)

(1) Delivery and transferred Nil
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https://www.bidcarbon.org/contracts-and-auctions


9. BidCarbon marketplace (CDR Exchange) 

made under section 40 of the Carbon Data Rights Certificate Rule 2025 

Clarification 
BidCarbon marketplace is operated and managed by BidCarbon Big Data Chengdu Limited. which is 
established in the mainland of China. 

CDR Exchange (in preparation). 

Subjects Fees

9.1 Carbon data rights certificates

(1) Online auction trading 
under paragraph 70.(3)(d) of the Carbon Data Rights 
Certificate Standard 2025

GBP 5.00% By amount of transaction

USD 5.00% By amount of transaction

CNY 5.00% By amount of transaction

(2) Online wholesale and retail 
under paragraph 70.(3)(d) of the Carbon Data Rights 
Certificate Standard 2025

GBP 18.00% By amount of transaction

USD 18.00% By amount of transaction

CNY 18.00% By amount of transaction
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https://www.bidcarbon.org/markets-cdrc


10. Apply for AWT facility accreditation 

made under subsection 73.(2) of the Biomass Energy (Biochar Production Systems) Rule 
2025 

Subjects Fees 

10.1 Apply for accreditation GBP 1,000.00 every time

USD 1,500.00 every time

CNY 6,000.00 every time
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Amendment history 

Versions Year Assent

1.0 2024 30 June 2024

2.0 2026 30 January 2026
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